Spec Sheet PIRFM360
PIRFM360
Flush Mounted 360° Internal PIR Detector
DESCRIPTION
Recessed flush mounted white stand alone PIR sensor, 360
degree detection zone with 4 metre detection radius, adjustable
lux level and time setting built in. Able to control incandescent
loads up to 2000W and LED loads up to 250W
FEATURES
• Adjustable lux level
• 4.5 metre detection zone
• 360° detection area
• Time on adjustable 10 sec - 15 min
• Max 2000W incandescent/ 500W fluorescent load capacity.
Max 250W LED load capacity (no more than eight lights)
• Recessed spring clip flush fixing - unobtrusive when installed
• Hole cut out size 63mm
GENERAL INFORMATION
Colour / Finish White Application Internal
Product Warranty 1 Year Net Weight 0.16 kg
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Nominal Voltage 240 V Construction Materials Line 1 Polycarbonate
Dimensions - Height 76 mm Dimensions - Width 76 mm
Dimensions - Depth 73 mm IP Rating IPX4
Product Code Description IP / IK Rating Item Barcode
PIRFM360 360° Flush Mounted Ceiling PIR IPX4 5013845024952
PACKAGING
Packaging Type Colour Box
Individual unit gross weight 126 g
Intermediate Carton Depth (mm) 98 mm
Intermediate Carton Width (mm) 360 mm
Intermediate Carton Height (mm) 110 mm
Intermediate Pack Qty. 4
Pallet Layer Qty 240
Pallet Layers 6
Pallet Qty 1,440
MOM / OPQ 1 / 40